
Mumbai LTT - Karimnagar Express (PT)/11205 - Exp - CR 
LTT/Mumbai LTT to KRMR/Karimnagar 
21h 0m - 843 km - 21 halts - Departs Sat 

# Code Station Name Arrives Avg Depart
s

Avg Halt PF Day Km Spd Elv Zone

1 LTT Mumbai LTT 16:40 3 1 0 57 6 CR
2 KYN Kalyan Junction 17:17 17:20 3m 4 1 35 33 9 CR
3 IGP Igatpuri 19:50 19:55 5m 0 1 116 71 599 CR
4 DVL Devlali 20:33 20:35 2m 1 1 161 67 562 CR
5 NK Nashik Road 20:40 20:45 5m 2 1 167 52 551 CR
6 MMR Manmad Junction 22:10 22:15 5m 5 1 240 20 558 CR
7 RGO Rotegaon 22:49 22:50 1m 2 1 292 85 546 SCR
8 LSR Lasur 23:09 23:10 1m 2 1 319 27 536 SCR
9 AWB Aurangabad 00:25 00:30 5m 2 2 353 63 556 SCR
10 J Jalna 01:30 01:32 2m 1 2 416 99 502 SCR
11 PTU Partur 01:59 02:00 1m 1 2 461 56 464 SCR
12 SELU Selu 02:29 02:30 1m 1 2 488 28 435 SCR
13 PBN Parbhani Junction 04:00 04:02 2m 1 2 530 27 412 SCR
14 PAU Purna Junction 05:05 05:10 5m 1 2 559 38 382 SCR
15 NED Hazur Sahib Nanded 05:58 06:00 2m 1 2 589 23 362 SCR
16 MUE Mudkhed Junction 06:58 07:00 2m 2 2 612 49 372 SCR
17 UMRI Umri 07:24 07:25 1m 1 2 631 74 384 SCR
18 DAB Dharmabad 07:49 07:50 1m 1 2 661 42 355 SCR
19 BSX Basar 08:04 08:05 1m 1 2 671 32 344 SCR
20 NZB Nizamabad Junction 09:00 09:05 5m 1 2 700 29 383 SCR
21 ARMU Armoor 10:05 10:06 1m 1 2 729 50 366 SCR
22 LPJL Lingampet - Jagityal 11:25 11:26 1m 1 2 795 21 293 SCR
23 KRMR Karimnagar 13:40 2,3 2 843 - 277 SCR

India Rail Info

https://indiarailinfo.com

Apr 27 2024 (03:46)

Apr 27 2024 (03:46)

1

1


